R E G I S T E R E D
25
Filled Systems Thermometers
Direct Drive Gas Actuated
Available in Four styles
45GW  WALL MOUNTED
45GF  FLUSH MOUNTED
45GFF  FRONT FLANGE

12”
Flush Mounted
How to Order
Model Armored Capillary
Length
Temperature
Range Bulb Type Accessories
for Thermowells see pg. 24
See chart on
Page 25.
 05 = 5 Feet
 06 = 6 Feet
 10 = 10 Feet
 Other = Specify Length
   in Feet
G112 = 12” Bendable Extension
  with 1/2” NPT Union
G118 = 18” Bendable Extension
  with 1/2” NPT Union
G212 = 12” Plain Bulb with Rigid
  Extension
G224 = 24” Plain Bulb with 1/2”
  NPT Union
EC = Electrical
  Contacts
MP = Max Hand Pointer
SG = Tempered Glass
PY = Polycarbonate
  Crystal
R E G I S T E R E D
27
Filled Systems Thermometers
Direct Drive Gas & Liquid Filled
Specifi cations:
Micrometer Adjustment Type
CASE:
DIAL FACE:
LENS:
POINTER:
ACTUATION:
ACCURACY:
BULB:
Stainless Steel (SS)
+/- 1 % of Range Span
4 1/2” Satin Finish Aluminum, Black Lines and Numbers
Gasket  Sealed Glass (Polycarbonate Optional)
45 LR - Inert Liquid thru SS Direct Drive Bourdon Coil (For
*ranges, Nitrogen thru SS), Direct Drive Bourdon Coil.
45GR - Nitrogen thru SS Direct Drive Bourdon Coil.
SS Welded Construction
45GR 06 08 ST6 316
45GR = Gas Actuated
 3/8” Stem
45LR = Inert Liquid
 Actuated, 1/4” Stem
02  = 2 1/2” (LR Only)
04  = 4”
06  = 6”
09  = 9”
12  = 12”
15  = 15”
Standard Thermowells (3/4”NPT, 316SS)
 Stem “U” 1/4” 3/8”
 Length Dim. element element
 4” 2.5” ST4316 GXTW146
 6” 4.5” ST6316 GXTW147
 9” 7.5” ST9316 GXTW148
(More wells on: p.14 p.24)
EC = Elec. Connection
MP = Max Pointer
MODEL
45GR